
CRESCENT PUBLIC SCHOOL 

ACTIVITY CALENDER 2022-‘23 

MONTH DATE/WEEK ACTITVITY 

 
JUNE 

 
01/06/2022 
 
05/06/2022 
 
 
 
 
12/06/2022 
 
 
 
15/06/2022 
 
17/06/2022 
 
19/06/2022 – 25/06/2022 
 
 
 
21/06/2022 
 
 
 
26/06/2022 
 
 
 
 
27/06/2022 
 
 
28/06/2022 

 
PRAVESHANOTHSAV 
 
WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY 

 POSTER MAKING COMPETITION 
 DRAWING COMPETETION 
 PLANTING SAPLINGS 

 
WORLD DAY AGAINST CHILD LABOUR 

 POSTER MAKING COMPETITION 
 AWARENESS CLASS 

 
UNIT TEST I (Grade X ) BEGINS 
 
SCHOOL ELECTION 
 
READING WEEK 

 READING, RHYMING,BOOK REVIEW, SPEECH 
 LITERARY CLUB INAGURATION 
 

INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY 
 VISIT A HISTORICAL PLACE AND PRACTICE YOGA 
 DRAWING COMPETETIONS 
 

INTERNATIONALDAY AGAINST DRUG ABUSE 
 GENERAL ASSEMBLY 
 SPEECH 
 MASS OATH 

 
UNIT TEST I ( Grade I to VIII) BEGINS 
INVESTITURE CEREMONY 

 GENERAL ASSEMBLY 
 
HOUSE FORMATION 

 HOUSE LEADERS SELECTION 
 

 

 

  



MONTH DATE/WEEK ACTITVITY 

 
JULY 

 
02/07/2022 
 
05/07/2022 
 
 
 
11/07/2022 
 
 
 
13/07/2022 
 
 
17/07/2022 
 
 
25/07/2022 
 
27/07/2022 
 
 
28/07/2022 
 

 
UNIT TEST I (Grade IX ) BEGINS 
 
DEMISE DAY OF VAIKKOM MOHAMMED BASHEER 

 DRAMA & OTHER CULTURAL PROGRAMES. 
 
 
WORLD  POPULATION DAY 

 DEBATE 
 DRAWING COMPETITIONS 

 
ARTS FEST NON STAGE COMPETETIONS BEGINS 
 
 
WORLD DAY OF INTERNATIONAL JUSTICE 

 STUDENTS INTERATION WITH A LAWYER  
 

UNIT TEST II (Grade I TO VIII ) BEGINS 
 
DEMISE DAY OF APJ ABDUL KALAM 

 QUIZ COMPETITION (HOUSE WISE) 
 

WORLD NATURE CONSERVATION DAY 
 VISIT MANGROVE FOREST, KADALUNDI 

 
 
 

 

MONTH DATE/WEEK ACTITVITY 

 
AUGUST 

 
06/08/2022 
 
 
 
09/08/2022 
 
 
15/08/2022 
 
 
13/07/2022 
 
17/08/2022 
 
 
 
 
 

 
HIROSHIMA DAY 

 POSTER DESIGNING COMPETITION 
 VIDEO PRESENTATION 

 
QUIT INDIA DAY 

 QUIZ COMETITION 
 

INFDDEPENDENCE DAY 
 FLAG HIOISTING 
 SCHOOL PARLIAMENT 
 CULTURAL PROGRAMMES 

 
PERIODIC TEST I (Grade I TO X ) BEGINS 
FARMERS DAY (CHINGAM 1) 
 INTERACTION WITH A FARMER 
 FARMER DANCE, FANCY DRESS 
 GROUP SONG (FOLK) 
 
 



 

MONTH DATE/WEEK ACTITVITY 

 
SEPTEMBER 

  
1/09/2022 
2/09/2022 
 
05/09/2022 
 
14/09/2022 
 
 
 
16/09/2022 
 
 
17/09/2022 
 
 
26/09/2022 

 
ARTS FEST 
 
 
TEACHERS DAY CELEBRATION 

 
HINDI DIWAS / WORLD FIRST AID DAY 

 HONORING Dr. RAHINA BACKER 
 AWARENESS CLASS - TRAUMA CARE 

 
OZONE DAY 

 AWARENESS CLASS – SATHI DEVI TEACHER 
 

WORLD LITERACY DAY  (SEP 8) 
 QUIZ (HOUSE WISE COMPETITION ( Cat. II & III) 

 
UNIT TEST II (Grade IX, X ) BEGINS 
 

 

 

MONTH DATE/WEEK ACTITVITY 

 
OCTOBER 

 
02/10/2022 
 
 
 
03/10/2022 
 
 
10/10/2022 
 
15/10/2022 
 
 
 
16/10/2022 
 
 
 
24/10/2022 
 
 
 
25/10/2022 
 

 
MARYERS DAY 

 GENERAL ASSEMBLY 
 SPEECH, SKIT, FANCY DRESS 

 
WORLD HABITAT DAY 

 POSTER DESIGNING 
 
PERIODIC  TEST II (Grade IX, X ) BEGINS 
 
WORLD STUDENTS DAY 

 QUIZ 
 POWERP OINT PRESENTAION (Cat III) 

 
WORLD FOOD DAY 

 AWARENES CLASS : FOOD/ HEALTH INSPECTOR 
 
 
UN DAY  

 UN MOCK PARLIAMENT 
 
 

FIRST TERM END EXAMINATION (Grade I TO VIII ) BEGINS 

 



 

MONTH DATE/WEEK ACTITVITY 

 
NOVEMBER 

 
01/11/2022 
 
 
 
04/11/2022 – 05/11/2022 
 
 
 
14/11/2022 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
KERALA PIRAVI 

 GENERAL ASSEMBLY 
 CULTURAL ACTIVITIES 

 
SCHOOL ANNUAL SPORTS MEET 

 
 

 
UNIT TEST III (Grade IX, X ) BEGINS 
CHILDEN’ S DAY 

 GENERAL ASSEMBLY 
 FANCY DRESS 
 OUR DOOR TRIP - Grade 1,2 

 
 

 

 

MONTH DATE/WEEK ACTITVITY 

 
DECEMBER 

 
01/12/2022 
 
 
 
03/12/2022 
 
 
05/12/2022 
10/12/2022 
 
 
 
14/12/2022 
 
 
 
 
 
15/12/2022 
 
27/12/2022 
 
 

 
WORLD AIDS DAY 

 RALLY 
 AWARENESS CLASS 

 
WORLD DISABILITY DAY 

 MOTIVATION CLASS 
 

UNIT TEST III (Grade I TO VIII ) BEGINS 
HUMAN RIGHTS DAY 

 AWARENESS CLASS 
 
 
NATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION DAY 

 
 ESSAY WRITING COMPETITION 
 POSTER DESIGNING 
 AWARENESS CLASS 
  

PERIODIC TEST 3 (Grade IX , X ) BEGINS 
 
NATIONAL MATHEMATICS (RAMANUJAN ) DAY 

 EXHIBITION 
 QUIZ 

 



 

 

 

MONTH DATE/WEEK ACTITVITY 

 
JANUARY 

 
09/01/2023 
 
2ND WEEK 
 
26//01/2023 
 
 
 
 

 
UNIT TEST IV ((Grade I TO VIII ) BEGINS 
 
TOUR 
 
REPUBLIC DAY  

 FLAG HOISTING 
 CULTURAL PROGRAMMES 

 
 
 

 

 

MONTH DATE/WEEK ACTITVITY 

 
FEBRUARY 

 
4/02/2023 
 
06/02/2023 
 
13/02/2023 
 
 

 
WORLD CANCER DAY 

 
PERIODIC TEST II (Grade I TO VIII ) BEGINS 
 
ANNUAL EXAMINATION GRADE IX BEGINS 

 

 

MONTH DATE/WEEK ACTITVITY 

 
MARCH 

 
20/03/2023 
 
 
22/03/2023 
 

 
SECOND TERM END EXAMINATION (Grade I to VIII )BEGINS 

 
 

WORLD WATER DAY 
 POSTER MAKING COMPETITION  

 

 


