CRESCENT PUBLIC SCHOOL

ACTIVITY CALENDER 2022-'23

MONTH	DATE/WEEK	ACTITVITY
JUNE	01/06/2022	PRAVESHANOTHSAV
	05/06/2022	WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY ➤ POSTER MAKING COMPETITION ➤ DRAWING COMPETETION ➤ PLANTING SAPLINGS
	12/06/2022	WORLD DAY AGAINST CHILD LABOUR ➤ POSTER MAKING COMPETITION ➤ AWARENESS CLASS
	15/06/2022	UNIT TEST I (Grade X) BEGINS
	17/06/2022	SCHOOL ELECTION
	19/06/2022 – 25/06/2022	READING WEEK READING, RHYMING,BOOK REVIEW, SPEECH LITERARY CLUB INAGURATION
	21/06/2022	INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY > VISIT A HISTORICAL PLACE AND PRACTICE YOGA > DRAWING COMPETETIONS
	26/06/2022	INTERNATIONALDAY AGAINST DRUG ABUSE > GENERAL ASSEMBLY > SPEECH > MASS OATH
	27/06/2022	UNIT TEST I (Grade I to VIII) BEGINS INVESTITURE CEREMONY GENERAL ASSEMBLY
	28/06/2022	HOUSE FORMATION > HOUSE LEADERS SELECTION

MONTH	DATE/WEEK	ACTITVITY
JULY	02/07/2022	UNIT TEST I (Grade IX) BEGINS
	05/07/2022	DEMISE DAY OF VAIKKOM MOHAMMED BASHEER > DRAMA & OTHER CULTURAL PROGRAMES.
	11/07/2022	WORLD POPULATION DAY → DEBATE → DRAWING COMPETITIONS
	13/07/2022	ARTS FEST NON STAGE COMPETETIONS BEGINS
	17/07/2022	WORLD DAY OF INTERNATIONAL JUSTICE ➤ STUDENTS INTERATION WITH A LAWYER
	25/07/2022	UNIT TEST II (Grade I TO VIII) BEGINS
	27/07/2022	DEMISE DAY OF APJ ABDUL KALAM > QUIZ COMPETITION (HOUSE WISE)
	28/07/2022	WORLD NATURE CONSERVATION DAY ➤ VISIT MANGROVE FOREST, KADALUNDI

MONTH	DATE/WEEK	ACTITVITY
AUGUST	06/08/2022	HIROSHIMA DAY > POSTER DESIGNING COMPETITION > VIDEO PRESENTATION
	09/08/2022	QUIT INDIA DAY > QUIZ COMETITION
	15/08/2022 13/07/2022	INFDDEPENDENCE DAY ➤ FLAG HIOISTING ➤ SCHOOL PARLIAMENT ➤ CULTURAL PROGRAMMES
	17/08/2022	PERIODIC TEST I (Grade I TO X) BEGINS FARMERS DAY (CHINGAM 1) INTERACTION WITH A FARMER FARMER DANCE, FANCY DRESS GROUP SONG (FOLK)

MONTH	DATE/WEEK	ACTITVITY
SEPTEMBER	1/09/2022 2/09/2022	ARTS FEST
	05/09/2022	TEACHERS DAY CELEBRATION
	14/09/2022	HINDI DIWAS / WORLD FIRST AID DAY ➤ HONORING Dr. RAHINA BACKER ➤ AWARENESS CLASS - TRAUMA CARE
	16/09/2022	OZONE DAY > AWARENESS CLASS – SATHI DEVI TEACHER
	17/09/2022	WORLD LITERACY DAY (SEP 8) ➤ QUIZ (HOUSE WISE COMPETITION (Cat. II & III)
	26/09/2022	UNIT TEST II (Grade IX, X) BEGINS

MONTH	DATE/WEEK	ACTITVITY
OCTOBER	02/10/2022	MARYERS DAY > GENERAL ASSEMBLY > SPEECH, SKIT, FANCY DRESS
	03/10/2022	WORLD HABITAT DAY ➤ POSTER DESIGNING
	10/10/2022	PERIODIC TEST II (Grade IX, X) BEGINS
	15/10/2022	WORLD STUDENTS DAY → QUIZ → POWERP OINT PRESENTAION (Cat III)
	16/10/2022	WORLD FOOD DAY > AWARENES CLASS: FOOD/ HEALTH INSPECTOR
	24/10/2022	UN DAY > UN MOCK PARLIAMENT
	25/10/2022	FIRST TERM END EXAMINATION (Grade I TO VIII) BEGINS

MONTH	DATE/WEEK	ACTITVITY
NOVEMBER	01/11/2022	KERALA PIRAVI > GENERAL ASSEMBLY > CULTURAL ACTIVITIES
	04/11/2022 - 05/11/2022	SCHOOL ANNUAL SPORTS MEET
	14/11/2022	UNIT TEST III (Grade IX, X) BEGINS CHILDEN' S DAY GENERAL ASSEMBLY FANCY DRESS OUR DOOR TRIP - Grade 1,2

DATE/WEEK	ACTITVITY
01/12/2022	WORLD AIDS DAY ➤ RALLY ➤ AWARENESS CLASS
03/12/2022	WORLD DISABILITY DAY ➤ MOTIVATION CLASS
05/12/2022 10/12/2022	UNIT TEST III (Grade I TO VIII) BEGINS HUMAN RIGHTS DAY AWARENESS CLASS
14/12/2022	NATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION DAY
	 ESSAY WRITING COMPETITION POSTER DESIGNING AWARENESS CLASS
15/12/2022	PERIODIC TEST 3 (Grade IX , X) BEGINS
27/12/2022	NATIONAL MATHEMATICS (RAMANUJAN) DAY > EXHIBITION > QUIZ
	01/12/2022 03/12/2022 05/12/2022 10/12/2022 14/12/2022

MONTH	DATE/WEEK	ACTITVITY
JANUARY	09/01/2023 2 ND WEEK	UNIT TEST IV ((Grade I TO VIII) BEGINS TOUR
	26//01/2023	REPUBLIC DAY > FLAG HOISTING > CULTURAL PROGRAMMES

MONTH	DATE/WEEK	ACTITVITY
FEBRUARY	4/02/2023	WORLD CANCER DAY
	06/02/2023	PERIODIC TEST II (Grade I TO VIII) BEGINS
	13/02/2023	ANNUAL EXAMINATION GRADE IX BEGINS

MONTH	DATE/WEEK	ACTITVITY
MARCH	20/03/2023	SECOND TERM END EXAMINATION (Grade I to VIII)BEGINS
	22/03/2023	WORLD WATER DAY ➤ POSTER MAKING COMPETITION